

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos. 25195 of 2018 and 25199 of 2018 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30621/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15-07-2011 in CWP No. 13218/2009 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

JARNAIL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LACHHMI NARAIN GUPTA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A.No. 25195 of 2018 - Application for clarification/direction)
(I.A.No. 25199 of 2018 - Application for intervention)

Date : 11-05-2018 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

Counsel for the
parties

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Kishan Singh Chouhan, Adv.
Mr. A. Subba Rao, AOR

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 16.05.2018.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR